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Nome
MAESTRO
MORRETES
COBRA
CAPITAO
NO LIMITE
CHARADA
DORITOS
ATREVIDO
BAIANO
MATRACA
GATITO
TIJOLINHO
FA COCO
COELHINHO
CRICIUMA

Anilha
004485
170536
003777
018859
210626
042414
061992
ibama 165167
018377
1708536
004410
258972
015254
117632
019358

Dono
THIAGO VOLTOLINI
VOLEDIR AMORI
DANILO PINHO
RAFAEL REIS - ANTONIO
MARIO CESAR SANTOS
CRISTIANO
DIETGO DA S. LARA
FERNANDO JAMAICA
LUCAS
VALEDIR AMORIM
ELOIR DE OLIVEIRA
RENATO DA ROCHA
VALEDIR AMORIM
VAGNER FELIZARDO
ROBSON

COLEIRO 19/09/2021

Cidade
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

ATP -

10/15 min
95/135
19/130
18/129
36/120
45/117
27/107
49/99
72/69
69/64
41/58
35/52
35/49
47147
65/43
19/30

Tijucas

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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